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Sun Feb 20 11:35pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

DA PIGS

Cookin' with Mahomies
LETHAL EAGLES
DOUBLE BOGEY

ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
SHE HATE ME

LT EXPRESS
LETHAL EAGLES

DA PIGS

LONE RANGER

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
SHE HATE ME

DA PIGS

OLD MEN

LETHAL EAGLES
DOUBLE BOGEY

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
SHE HATE ME
LETHAL EAGLES

LT EXPRESS
GILMAN GUILLOTINE
LONE RANGER

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
SHE HATE ME

LT EXPRESS

Cookin' with Mahomies
GILMAN GUILLOTINE
DA PIGS

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

SHE HATE ME

LT EXPRESS

ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY
Cookin' with Mahomies
DOUBLE BOGEY

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
SHE HATE ME
DOUBLE BOGEY
GILMAN GUILLOTINE
LONE RANGER
Cookin' with Mahomies

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
SHE HATE ME

LT EXPRESS
GILMAN GUILLOTINE
Cookin' with Mahomies
LETHAL EAGLES

97.75
114.25
94.75
85.20
114.10

96.40
77.45
103.25
98.10
106.65

74.50
83.80
97.95
66.85
101.10

105.70
104.80
90.80
112.20
97.70

80.05
115.85
81.10
105.75
151.85

97.05
121.85
104.35
114.55

64.15

90.15
103.20
87.30
115.45
100.60

74.30
95.95
74.25
77.35
81.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

SHE HATE ME
GILMAN GUILLOTINE
LT EXPRESS

LONE RANGER

OLD MEN

GILMAN GUILLOTINE
OLD MEN

DOUBLE BOGEY

Cookin' with Mahomies
ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY

Cookin' with Mahomies
GILMAN GUILLOTINE
LONE RANGER

ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY
LT EXPRESS

OLD MEN

DA PIGS

ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY
DOUBLE BOGEY

Cookin' with Mahomies

LETHAL EAGLES

LONE RANGER

DOUBLE BOGEY

ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY
OLD MEN

LONE RANGER
GILMAN GUILLOTINE
DA PIGS

LETHAL EAGLES
OLD MEN

LT EXPRESS

ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY
LETHAL EAGLES

DA PIGS

OLD MEN

DOUBLE BOGEY

DA PIGS

OLD MEN

ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY
LONE RANGER
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87.45
97.65
119.90
93.35
104.45

72.00
114.35
94.85
86.35
91.50

80.10
91.05
84.30
95.85
98.50

77.50
74.25
82.00
119.15
77.50

90.30
137.20
90.70
103.60
127.90

116.35
96.35
134.55
95.35
65.55

76.85
71.00
75.60
104.25
108.75

59.75
113.55
83.70
86.75
82.05
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
SHE HATE ME

LT EXPRESS
GILMAN GUILLOTINE
OLD MEN

DOUBLE BOGEY

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
SHE HATE ME

GILMAN GUILLOTINE
LETHAL EAGLES
DOUBLE BOGEY

ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
SHE HATE ME

LT EXPRESS

LETHAL EAGLES

DA PIGS

LONE RANGER

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
SHE HATE ME

DA PIGS

LETHAL EAGLES

LONE RANGER
DOUBLE BOGEY

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
SHE HATE ME

LT EXPRESS

GILMAN GUILLOTINE
Cookin' with Mahomies
DA PIGS

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
SHE HATE ME

OLD MEN

GILMAN GUILLOTINE
DA PIGS

LETHAL EAGLES

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
SHE HATE ME

OLD MEN

GILMAN GUILLOTINE
DA PIGS

DOUBLE BOGEY

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
SHE HATE ME

LT EXPRESS

GILMAN GUILLOTINE
Cookin' with Mahomies
LONE RANGER

66.80
104.20
87.60
99.15
59.60

95.40
83.05
69.80
86.65
69.25

91.25
157.75
83.65
77.85
85.20

63.25
85.70
96.95
77.15
84.70

133.25
64.25
71.85
79.50

101.30

137.05
72.85
53.35

131.35
81.40

60.95
77.05
92.10
65.40
79.55

135.65
107.70
63.35
92.50
115.80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY
Cookin' with Mahomies
LONE RANGER

LETHAL EAGLES

DA PIGS

DA PIGS

Cookin' with Mahomies
LT EXPRESS

LONE RANGER

OLD MEN

GILMAN GUILLOTINE
OLD MEN

DOUBLE BOGEY

Cookin' with Mahomies
ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY

Cookin' with Mahomies
GILMAN GUILLOTINE
ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY
OLD MEN

LT EXPRESS

LETHAL EAGLES

LONE RANGER

ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY
DOUBLE BOGEY

OLD MEN

LONE RANGER

DOUBLE BOGEY

LT EXPRESS

ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY
Cookin' with Mahomies

LT EXPRESS

Cookin' with Mahomies
LETHAL EAGLES

LONE RANGER

ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY

DOUBLE BOGEY

DA PIGS

OLD MEN

ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY
LETHAL EAGLES
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87.40
56.40
73.40
66.35
79.70

94.20
113.10
109.70

98.20

57.50

95.75
96.60
64.40
69.30
123.00

70.30
93.80
93.85
101.15
123.10

84.20
91.50
120.45
70.50
93.95

108.15
58.90
109.00
93.65
111.10

109.50
102.40
96.70
63.85
81.50

117.55
82.70
63.35
97.90
79.20
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Week 17 - NFL Week 17
SHE HATE ME 114.05 VS ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY 74.45
LT EXPRESS 119.90 VS Cookin' with Mahomies 94.55
GILMAN GUILLOTINE 76.65 VS LONE RANGER 100.50
OLD MEN 65.85 VS LETHAL EAGLES 63.90
DOUBLE BOGEY 109.50 VS DA PIGS 155.30
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