

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
DA PIGS	97.75	VS	SHE HATE ME	87.45
Cookin' with Mahomies	114.25	VS	GILMAN GUILLOTINE	97.65
LETHAL EAGLES	94.75	VS	LT EXPRESS	119.90
DOUBLE BOGEY	85.20	VS	LONE RANGER	93.35
ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	114.10	VS	OLD MEN	104.45
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
SHE HATE ME	96.40	VS	GILMAN GUILLOTINE	72.00
LT EXPRESS	77.45	VS	OLD MEN	114.35
LETHAL EAGLES	103.25	VS	DOUBLE BOGEY	94.85
DA PIGS	98.10	VS	Cookin' with Mahomies	86.35
LONE RANGER	106.65	VS	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	91.50
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
SHE HATE ME	74.50	VS	Cookin' with Mahomies	80.10
DA PIGS	83.80	VS	GILMAN GUILLOTINE	91.05
OLD MEN	97.95	VS	LONE RANGER	84.30
LETHAL EAGLES	66.85	VS	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	95.85
DOUBLE BOGEY	101.10	VS	LT EXPRESS	98.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
SHE HATE ME	105.70	VS	OLD MEN	77.50
LETHAL EAGLES	104.80	VS	DA PIGS	74.25
LT EXPRESS	90.80	VS	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	82.00
GILMAN GUILLOTINE	112.20	VS	DOUBLE BOGEY	119.15
LONE RANGER	97.70	VS	Cookin' with Mahomies	77.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
SHE HATE ME	80.05	VS	LETHAL EAGLES	90.30
LT EXPRESS	115.85	VS	LONE RANGER	137.20
Cookin' with Mahomies	81.10	VS		90.70
GILMAN GUILLOTINE DA PIGS	105.75 151.85	VS	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY OLD MEN	103.60 127.90
DAFIGS	151.65	VS	OLD MEN	127.90
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
SHE HATE ME	97.05	VS		116.35
LT EXPRESS ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	121.85	VS	GILMAN GUILLOTINE	96.35
Cookin' with Mahomies	104.35 114.55	VS	DA PIGS LETHAL EAGLES	134.55 95.35
DOUBLE BOGEY	64.15	VS VS	OLD MEN	95.55 65.55
	04.10	V3		00.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
SHE HATE ME	90.15	VS	LT EXPRESS	76.85
DOUBLE BOGEY	103.20	VS	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	71.00
GILMAN GUILLOTINE	87.30	VS	LETHAL EAGLES	75.60
LONE RANGER	115.45	VS	DA PIGS	104.25
Cookin' with Mahomies	100.60	VS	OLD MEN	108.75
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
SHE HATE ME	74.30	VS	DOUBLE BOGEY	59.75
	95.95	VS	DA PIGS	113.55
	74.25	VS		83.70
Cookin' with Mahomies	77.35	VS	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	86.75
LETHAL EAGLES	81.50	VS	LONE RANGER	82.05



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
SHE HATE ME	66.80	VS	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	87.40
LT EXPRESS	104.20	VS	Cookin' with Mahomies	56.40
GILMAN GUILLOTINE	87.60	vs	LONE RANGER	73.40
OLD MEN	99.15	vs	LETHAL EAGLES	66.35
DOUBLE BOGEY	59.60	VS	DA PIGS	79.70
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
SHE HATE ME	95.40	VS	DA PIGS	94.20
GILMAN GUILLOTINE	83.05	VS	Cookin' with Mahomies	113.10
LETHAL EAGLES	69.80	VS	LT EXPRESS	109.70
DOUBLE BOGEY	86.65	VS	LONE RANGER	98.20
ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	69.25	VS	OLD MEN	57.50
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 She hate me	91.25		GILMAN GUILLOTINE	95.75
LT EXPRESS	157.75	VS	OLD MEN	95.75 96.60
LT EXFRESS LETHAL EAGLES	83.65	VS		98.80 64.40
DA PIGS	77.85	VS	Cookin' with Mahomies	69.30
LONE RANGER	85.20	VS	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	123.00
LONE RANGER	65.20	VS	ZERE DIGGS HIS GORLE F	123.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
SHE HATE ME	63.25	VS	Cookin' with Mahomies	70.30
DA PIGS	85.70	VS	GILMAN GUILLOTINE	93.80
LETHAL EAGLES	96.95	VS	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	93.85
LONE RANGER	77.15	VS	OLD MEN	101.15
DOUBLE BOGEY	84.70	VS	LT EXPRESS	123.10
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
SHE HATE ME	133.25	VS	LETHAL EAGLES	84.20
	64.25	VS		91.50
GILMAN GUILLOTINE	71.85	VS	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	120.45
Cookin' with Mahomies	79.50	VS	DOUBLE BOGEY	70.50
DA PIGS	101.30	VS	OLD MEN	93.95
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
SHE HATE ME	137.05	VS	LONE RANGER	108.15
OLD MEN	72.85	VS	DOUBLE BOGEY	58.90
GILMAN GUILLOTINE	53.35	VS	LT EXPRESS	109.00
DA PIGS	131.35	VS	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	93.65
LETHAL EAGLES	81.40	VS	Cookin' with Mahomies	111.10
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
SHE HATE ME	60.95	VS	LT EXPRESS	109.50
OLD MEN	77.05	VS	Cookin' with Mahomies	102.40
GILMAN GUILLOTINE	92.10	VS	LETHAL EAGLES	96.70
DA PIGS	65.40	VS	LONE RANGER	63.85
DOUBLE BOGEY	79.55	VS	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	81.50
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
SHE HATE ME	135.65	VS	DOUBLE BOGEY	117.55
LT EXPRESS	107.70	VS	DA PIGS	82.70
GILMAN GUILLOTINE	63.35	vs	OLD MEN	63.35
Cookin' with Mahomies	92.50	vs	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	97.90
LONE RANGER	115.80	vs	LETHAL EAGLES	79.20
		-		

RealTime Fantasy Sports		GFFL		www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:35pm ET
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
SHE HATE ME	114.05	VS	ZEKE DIGGS HIS GURLEY	74.45
LT EXPRESS	119.90	VS	Cookin' with Mahomies	94.55
GILMAN GUILLOTINE	76.65	VS	LONE RANGER	100.50
OLD MEN	65.85	VS	LETHAL EAGLES	63.90
DOUBLE BOGEY	109.50	VS	DA PIGS	155.30